
 

ATTENDANCE and MINUTES 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 24-DES-RFP-292   DATE:  NOVEMBER 9, 2023 
 
BID/RFP TITLE: ON-CALL ENGINEERING SERVICES RFP 
 
 
 
 

Name Email Firm 
Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Nilesh Naikare Nnaikare@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Edward Sanders Jr Esanders@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Bishop, Chelsea cbishop@amtengineering.com A. Morton Thomas & 

Associates, Inc 
Cheryl.Monahan Cheryl.Monahan@alphacorporation.

com 
Alpha Corporation 

Anita Rappoport arappoport@cvinc.com CV, Inc. 
mike perrotta mperrotta@kleinfelder.com  Century-Kleinfelder 
Jhave Khay jkhay@langan.com Langan 
Dawn Dekker dawn.dekker@volkert.com Volkert 
Brian Biddle bbiddle@lenharttraffic.com Lenhart Traffic Consulting, Inc. 
Giffin, Geoff Geoff.Giffin@kimley-horn.com KIMLEY-HORN 
Sanderson, Amanda 
L 

Amanda.Sanderson@terracon.com TERRA 

Johann Dobak Johann.dobak@alphacorporation.co
m 

Alphacorporation 

Casolini, Andrew acasolini@wrallp.com WRA  
Katie Atkinson Katie.Atkinson@timmons.com Timmons 
Ameel, Adrienne Adrienne.Ameel@kimley-

hornDC.com 
KIMLEY-HORN 

Robert Holstead Robert.Holstead@alphacorporation.
com 

Alphacorporation 

Ryan Linthicum rlinthicum@Langan.com Langan  
Antonis Kakoullis Antonis.Kakoullis@timmons.com Timmons 
Norelis Florentino NFlorentino@kleinfelder.com Kleinfelder Inc. 



Kelley, J. Dawn DKelley@wallacemontgomery.com Wallace Montgomery 
Alvarado, Jonathan jalvarado@Dewberry.com Dewberry 
Paul Bassette pbassette@carollo.com Carollo 
Cody Oswalt coswalt@sigmaassociates.com Sigma Associates, Inc. 
Adil Rizvi adil.rizvi@tylin.com Ty Lin International 
Jyothi Paladugu jyothi.paladugu@meadhunt.com Meadhunt 
Jones, Tom  TJones@versar.com Versar 
George Rhodes george.rhodesiii@stantec.com Stantec 
Jon Crisafi jcrisafi@kittelson.com Kittelson & Associates 
Karen George kgeorge@metaforainc.com Metafora Consulting 
Bri Hairfield bhairfield@legacy-eng.com Legacy Engineering 
Ahmed Amer AAmer@VHB.com Vhb Mec. 
Millikan, Ian S. imillikan@wallacemontgomery.com Wallace Montgomery 
Colisa Harris charris@delonhampton.com Delonhampton 
Felice B. Brychta felice.brychta@goroveslade.com  Goroveslade 
Christine Potocki cpotocki@VHB.com VHB 
Chris Ley cley@szpmconsultants.com SZ PM Consultants, Inc. 
Meredith Moore mmoore@vhb.com VHB 
David Newberger DNewberger@AMDEngineering.us.c

om 
Amdengineering.Us 

Joseph Springer jspringer@sigmaassociates.com Sigma Associates, Inc. 
Smith, Andy andy.smith@kimley-horn.com KIMLEY-HORN 
Pat Shepherd patricia.shepherd@exp.com EXP 
Dan Goldfarb dgoldfarb@atcsplc.com ATCS, PLC 
Murphy, Natalie A. NAMurphy@mccormicktaylor.com McCormick Taylor 
Alley, Jamie jalley2@wrallp.com WRA 
Doug Smith Doug.Smith@soilconsultants.net Soil Consultants Engineering, 

LLC 
Kodkani, Shilpa Shilpa.Kodkani@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 
Darlington, Seth H. SDarlington@wallacemontgomery.co

m 
Wallace Montgomery 

Kelley, JT JKelley@wetlands.com WSSI 
Mike Glickman mglickman@vhb.com VHB 
Ahmad, Aliya K. akahmad@Dewberry.com Dewberry 
Vsevolod Yatsevich vyatsevich@desman.com Desman, Inc. 
Diane Durscher ddurscher@wallacemontgomery.co

m 
Wallace Montgomery 

Cerasela Cristei cerasela.cristei@exp.com EXP 
Christina Castle Christina.Castle@ghd.com GHD 
Westman, Dean DWestman@wrallp.com WRA 
Alyson Beacham abeacham@landdesign.com LandDesign 
Perry, Thomas Thomas.Perry@hdrinc.com HDR 



Haley Curtin haley.curtin@tylin.com Ty Lin International 
EL-Farhan, Raed ELFarhan.Raed@wseinc.com WSE 
Maggie Ruble mcr@goroveslade.com Goroveslade 
George Lu ylu@HNTB.com HNTB 
Bavoso, John John.Bavoso@kimley-hornDC.com KIMLEY-HORN 
Durscher, Diane F. DDurscher@wallacemontgomery.co

m 
Wallace Montgomery 

Cece Nguyen Cece.Nguyen@ghd.com GHD 
Ronald Manney rmanney@Langan.com Langan 
Husted, Patrick Patrick.Husted@kimley-hornDC.com KIMLEY-HORN 
David Arwood darwood@dmycapitol.com DMY Engineering 
Christen Fairley cnf@goroveslade.com Gorove Slade 
Theresa Walker Theresa.Walker@soilconsultants.net Soil Consultants Engineering, 

LLC 
Carlos Zuniga Carlos.Zuniga@MCDEAN.COM MCDEAN 
Jenn Smith Jenn.Smith@soilconsultants.net Soil Consultants Engineering, 

LLC 
Jon Lawler jlawler@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Joe Monahan Joe.Monahan@alphacorporation.co

m 
Alphacorporation 

Mark Shields mshields@qualitycounts.net Qualitycounts 
Smith, David DSmith@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 
Maroun Gharios 
Ghanem 

maroun.ghanem@tylin.com Ty Lin International 

Horn, Gregory ghorn@wrallp.com WRA 
Alem Hagos ahagos@delonhampton.com Delonhampton 
Timothy D. Jacoby tjacoby@RDACIVIL.com RDA  
Muhammad, Nazirah NMuhammad@wetlands.com WSSI 
Rohit Ajmera rajmera@HNTB.com HNTB 
Kris Crist kcrist@balterco.com The Robert B. Balter Company 
Joe Riley-Ryan jrileyryan@bowman.com Bowman 
Shanyn Nelson shanyn.nelson@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt 
Howk, Emma Emma.Howk@mbakerintl.com MBA 
Eric Harold eharold@carollo.com Carollo 
Adam Schulman adam.schulman@volkert.com Volkert 
Miranda Yager-Kieler myager@RDACIVIL.com Rdacivil Iec. 
Jones, Philip PJones@jmt.com 

 

Robin Fish Robin.Fish@meadhunt.com Meadhunt 
Ariail, Dorothy P. Dorothy.Ariail@stvinc.com STV 
Zelin, Matthew MZelin@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen and Sawyer 
Seng N-Sang snsang@zestllc.com Zestllc 
Trice, Dawn dtrice@Dewberry.com Dewberry 

mailto:shanyn.nelson@meadhunt.com


John M. Corliss Jr. CorlissJ@peercpc.com Peercpc 
Paige Day Paige.Day@exp.com EXP 
Heidi VanLuven heidi.vanluven@alphacorporation.co

m 
Alphacorporation 

Lassiter, Jacquelyn E. Jacquelyn.Lassiter@stvinc.com STV 
Katy Simpson ksimpson@brudis.com Brudis 
Kaitlin Knauer Kaitlin.Knauer@meadhunt.com Meadhunt 
Amit Sidhaye amit.sidhaye@tylin.com Ty Lin International 
Dan Gilroy SZ PM Consultants, Inc. CDM Smith 
John Palmer jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com QUINN-CONSULTING 
Adam Montenegro amontenegro@bowman.com Bowman 
Matthew Roman mroman@adtekengineers.com ADTEK 
Lauren Nunley lnunley@j2atwork.com J2 
Brandt, Kelsey kbrandt@Dewberry.com Dewberry 
Alfonso Ronca alfonso.ronca@stvinc.com STV 
Nikos Apsilidis Napsilidis@BrwnCald.com Brwncald Dic. 
Josh Gelman Gelmanjl@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 
John Jefferson jjefferson@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Jennifer Bell JBell@ricesurveys.com Ricesurveys 
Arizzi, Joseph Joseph.Arizzi@kimley-horn.com KIMLEY-HORN 
Adil Chauhan achauhan@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Rob Pinckney rpinckney@tooledesign.com Toole Design 
David Bernard dbernard@qualitycounts.net Qualitycounts 
Fennell, John C JFennell@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 
Kundu, Ritika kundu@delveunderground.com DELVEUN 
Jack Scanlon jescanlon@landdesign.com Landdesign 
Kocourek, Matthew 
R. 

kocourekmr@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 

Jim Scanlon jhscanlon@landdesign.com Landdesign 
Meli, Brian Brian.Meli@hdrinc.com HDR 
Kannan, Shyam Shyam.Kannan@hdrinc.com HDR 
ZEST zest.md@zestllc.com Zest LLC 
Raut, Ravindra K. Ravindra.Raut@wsp.com WSP 
Brad Glatfelter bglatfelter@bowman.com  Bowman 
Kenneth D. Ellis kellis@nitschengdc.com Nitsch Engineering 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:bglatfelter@bowman.com


Minutes 
1. Introductions:  

 
2. Disclosure: Oral representations made at the pre-proposal conference are not binding upon the 

County. 
 

3. SCC Registration required for award.  
 

4. Any questions asked today, please submit to Vendor Registry by the question deadline for a 
formal response from the County. 
 

5. All Communications during the process must go through the Purchasing Office 
 

6. Important Dates: 
 

RFP No. 24-DES-RFP-292 – TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
RFP ISSUANCE     OCTOBER 26, 2023 
OPTIONAL PREPROPOSAL CONFERENCE  NOVEMBER 9, 2023 at 10:30 a.m. 
QUESTION DEADLINE    NOVEMBER 27, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. 
ADDENDUM ISSUANCE (if applicable)  TBD 
PROPOSALS DUE    DECEMBER 8, 2023 at 3:00 p.m. 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 

 


